
emerald
CAFE & RESTAURANT

by

   Rudraksh  



Explore our carefully curated selections, from

exquisite appetizers to sumptuous main courses and

decadent desserts. At Emerald, every meal is an

invitation to savor life’s finest moments. Enjoy a

harmonious blend of taste, aroma, and presentation

in a setting that reflects sophistication and warmth.
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Rs.265/295

Rs.265/295

Rs.265

Rs.265

Rs.265

Rs.295

Manchow 

Stock, Asian Sauces And Spices, Fried Noodles

Sweet Corn 

Corn Kernels, Vegetables, Mildly Sweet

Minestrone

Tomato, Pasta, Vegetables, Italian Herbs

Cream Of Tomato 

Tomato Puree, Roux, Cream, Tomato Bruschetta 

Cream Of Mushroom 

Mushroom Puree, Roux, Cream, Bruschetta

Chicken Velouté 

Chicken Stock Velouté, Roux, Cream

Veg Steamed  

Chili Cheese Mushroom

Truffle Paneer With Laksha Curry (Chef Special)

Chicken Singapore  

Chicken & Thai Basil 

Rs.475

Rs.495

Rs.495

Rs.525

Rs.525

SOUP

DUMPLINGS
[5 pieces]



SUSHI

Avocado And Cream Cheese 

Avocado With Veg Fritters, Cream Cheese, Siracha Glaze

Asparagus And Tempura 

Veg Fritters, Pickled Carrot, Cucumber, Korea Spicy Sauce

Katsu Chicken Roll 

Crispy Chicken, Pickled Cucumber, Siracha Mayo

Chicken Yakitori 

Grilled Chicken, Crunchy Tenkasu, Chilli Hoisin, BBQ Mayo

Rs.325/595

Rs.325/595

Rs.345/625

Rs.345/625

Greek Salad

Cucumber, Onion, Bell Pepper, Olive, Feta, Olive Oil, Vinegar Dressing 

Mexican Chicken Salad

Chicken, Corn, Peppers, Beans, Jalapeno, Salsa, Sour Cream

Tikka Caesar Salad

Romaine Hearts, Cream Dressing, Parmesan Shavings, Garlic Croutons

SALADS

Rs.395

Rs.525

Paneer-395/Chicken-525

[4 Pcs / 8 pcs]
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APPETIZERS INDIAN

Spicy Tandoori Mushrooms 

Jalapeño Cheese Stuffed, Peri Peri Marinade, Mint Chutney

Double Crisp Soya Chaap 

Tandoori Soya, Finish In Pan, Siracha Butter 

Birds nest Lahori Dahi Kebab 

Hung Curd, Chillies, Ginger, Indian Spices, Finished Crisp

Stuffed Amritsari Paneer Tikka 

Soft Paneer Stuffed With Cheese, Mint, Spicy Marinade And Grilled

Thai Paneer Tikka 

Sundried Tomato Stuffed Paneer And Basil, Chili, Char Grilled, Salad

Truffle Malai Broccoli 

Cream, Cheese & Cashew Marinated Broccoli, Chargrilled, Truffle Glaze

Mushroom Galouti 

Fine Minced Mushrooms, Select Rare Spices, Jalapeño and Cheese Kulcha

Delhi Style Murgh Tikka 

Chicken Tikka, Indian Spices, Tandoor Marinade

Chicken Seekh Kebab

Chicken Mince, Coriander, Indian Spices, Butter Glaze, Grilled

Truffle Malai Chicken Tikka

Aromatic Spices, Cream & Cheese Marinated Chicken Morsels, Truffle Glazed

Punjabi Tandoori Murgh 

Classic Clay Oven Roasted Marinated Chicken, Mint Chutney

Mutton Seekh Kebab 

Skewered Mutton Mince, Marinated With Indian Spices and Herbs

Mutton Galouti

Fine Minced Lamb, Rare Spices, Pan Finished, Jalapeño and Cheese Kulcha

Classic Fish Tikka 

Sole Fish Marinated With Tandoori Spices and Grilled

Rs.475

Rs.475

Rs.475

Rs.525

Rs.525

Rs.475

Rs.495

Rs.625

Rs.625

Rs.625

[Half - 495/ Full-895]

Rs.745

Rs.745

Rs.715
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Asian Dragon Roll

Assorted veg, Asian sauces, rolled, crisp finished

Vietnamese Summer Roll (Chef Special)

Glass Noodle, Paneer, Fresh Vegetables, Thai Basil, Sweet Chilli Sauce 

Honey Chilli Potato 

Crisp Potatoes Tossed With Honey Chilli, Sesame

Crisp Lotus 

Honey, Chilli, Battered Lotus Root

Crispy Veg Singapore 

Exotic Vegetable, Red Chilli, Tangy Sauce, Spices

Japanese Chilli Mushroom 

Crispy Mushroom, Teriyaki, Chili,

Chilli Smoked Paneer

Crispy Paneer, Smoked Red Chilli, Thai Basil, Peppers 

Kungpao Paneer

Battered Soft Paneer, Asian Sauces, Peppers, Cashew

Tangra Style Chilli Chicken

Crispy Battered Chicken, Soya, Green Chilli Green Bell Pepper 

Sichuan And Basil Chicken 

Battered Chicken, Sichuan Sauce, Aromatic Basil

Kungpao Chicken

Crispy Chicken, Asian Sauces, Peppers, Cashewnut

Fish Chilli 

Crispy Fish, Chillies, Peppers, Asian Sauces 

Rs.475

Rs.475

Rs.475

Rs.475

Rs.475

Rs.475

Rs.525

Rs.525

Rs.625

Rs.625

Rs.625

Rs.715

APPETIZERS ASIAN
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APPETIZERS WORLD

Chilly Cheese 

Focaccia Bread, Mozzarella Cheese, Jalapeno Chili

Cheese Baked 

Melting Cheddar Cheese, Mozzarella, Salsa, Sour Cream

Cottage Cheese Taco 

Hard Shell, Shredded Cheese, Peri Peri Cottage Cheese, Lettuce

Quesadilla 

Soft Shell, Refried Beans, Cheese, Corn, Tri Bell Peppers

Falafel Pockets 

Crisp Chickpea Patty, Hummus, Sumac Pita, Greens, Pickled Vegetables

Chicken Taco 

Hard Shell, Shredded Cheese, Paprika Pulled Chicken, Lettuce 

Crunchy Chicken Popcorn 

Hot & Spicy, Overnight Marinated Chicken, Crisp Finish

Rs.425

[Nachos-395 / Chic -495]

Rs.525

[Rs.425 / Chic–495]

Rs.475

Rs.575

Rs.575

SHARING PLATTER

Jewels of Tandoor Veg Platter

Paneer Tikka, Mushroom Tikka, Malai Broccoli, Soya Chaap, Dahi Kebab

Jewels of Tandoor N-veg platter 

Tandoori Chicken, Malai Tikka, Chicken Seekh, Mutton Seekh, Fish Tikka

Rs.745

Rs.995
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Margherita 

Italian Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Fresh Basil, 

Farmers House 

Asparagus, Mushroom, Peppers, Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Roasted Garlic, Sun-Dried Tomatoes, Pesto

Mushroom And Truffle 

Sauté Mushroom, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Truffle 

Paneer Tikka 

Tandoor Paneer, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Onions, Chilies

Classic Chicken 

Roasted Chicken, Onion , Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella

Chicken Tikka 

Tandoor Paneer, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Onions, Chilies

Classic 

Peri Peris 

Cheesy Fries 

Avocado And Fries 

French Fries, Shredded Cheese, Guacamole, Tomato Salsa

PIZZA

Rs.575

Rs.625

Rs.625

Rs.625

Rs.695

Rs.695

FRIES
Rs.355

Rs.375

Rs.425

Rs.525
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PASTA

Arrabiatta 

(Spicy Tomato Sauce, Basil, Garlic Bread)

Mushroom Cream  

(Button Mushroom , Cream n Cheese, Garlic Bread)

Tomato Cream Sauce 

(Mix Of Tomato & Cream Sauce, Garlic)

Alfredo Sauce 

Cheese, Butter, Garlic Bread

Aglio Olio Peppercino 

Garlic, Peppers, Sundried Tomato, Garlic Bread

[Veg-575, Chicken-675,]
[Choice of Pasta – Penne, Spaghetti]
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Bharwan Korma

Tandoori Aloo Bharwan, Spicy Korma Gravy

Matter Mushroom Hara Pyaz

Mushroom, Green Peas, Spring Onion, Onion Tomato Curry, Indian Spices

Makhana And Kaju

Foxnut, Buttered Cashew, Lucknowi Dum Curry

Paneer Tikka Roulade (Chef Special)

Rolled Paneer Stuffed With Cheese, Khoya, Spinach, Tikka Curry 

Paneer Lababdar 

Soft Paneer, Chunky Tomato Curry, Subtle Spices 

Kesari Shahi Kofta 

Khoya and dry fruit kofta, rich and creamy saffron gravy

Paneer Butter Masala 

Soft Cottage Cheese, Tangy Tomato Curry 

Dal Tadka 

Classic Toor Dal, Mustard Oil, Kashmiri Chilly Tadka 

Dal Makhani 

Overnight Cooked Dal, Cream, White Butter, Kasturi Methi 

Egg Curry 

Soft Eggs, Cooked In Homestyle Curry 

Murgh Kalimirch 

Morsels Of Chicken, Rich Black Pepper, Creamy Curry

INDIAN MAINS

Rs.595

Rs.595

Rs.595

Rs.595

Rs.595

Rs.595

Rs.595

Rs.525

Rs.555

Rs.595

Rs.695
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Murgh Khurchan 

Tawa Style, Chicken Shreds, Spicy Tomato Curry

Butter Chicken

An Icon From Daryaganj, Tandoori Chicken, Makhani Gravy

Chicken Tikka Masala

Classic Chicken Tikka, Spicy Makhani Gravy, Brown Butter

Rogan Josh 

Kashmiri Aromatic Spices, Slow Cooked Mutton

Mutton Seekh Masala 

Seekh Kebab Pan Tossed With Spicy Curry, Spices

Rara Mutton

Keema Curry Cooked With Mutton Chunks, Indian Spices

Laal Maas 

Slow Cooked Lamb, Rajasthani Style, Spicy Mathania Curry

INDIAN MAINS

Rs.695

Rs.695

Rs.725

Rs.745

Rs.745

Rs.745

Rs.745



Manchurian

(Asian sauce with Ginger And Soy)

Hot Garlic

(Asian curry with Spices, Garlic and Chilli, Asian Spices)

Sichuan Paneer

(Sichuan Spices, Assorted Veg, Soft Cottage Cheese)

Thai Green Curry 

(Subtle Aromatic herbs, Thai Spices, Coconut milk)

Thai Red Curry 

(Thai Chillies, shallots, lemongrass, makrut lime, galangal, Coconut milk)

ASIAN MAINS 
[Veg 545 | Paneer 575 | Chicken 595 ]

Cottage Cheese Steak

Black Pepper Mushroom Sauce, Herb Butter Rice, Brown Butter Broccoli 

Grilled Vegetable 

Assorted Exotic vegetables, Chilli Honey Barbeque sauce, Saffron Rice

Peri Peri Chicken Steak 

Chilli Marinated Chicken, Mash Potatoes, Broccoli And Grilled

Vegetables, Black Pepper Sauce

Fish N Chips 

Batter Fried Fish With Chips And Tartare Sauce 

Grilled Fish 

Pan Grilled Local Fish, Mash Potato, Spicy coconut sauce 

CONTINENTAL MAINS

Rs.595

Rs.545

Rs.725

Rs.825

Rs.825 R
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Hakka Noodles

Chilli Garlic Noodles 

Sichuan Noodles

Sriracha noodles

Pad Thai noodles
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NOODLES
[Veg 525 | Egg 555 | Chicken 595]

Kimchi fried Rice

Fried Rice

Chilli garlic Rice

Sichuan Rice

FRIED RICE
[Veg 525 | Egg 555 | Chicken 595]

Steamed Rice

Jeera Rice

Butter Saffron Rice 

Veg Biryani

Egg Biryani

Chicken Biryani 

Spicy Lamb Biryani

 

RICE

Rs.245

Rs.275

Rs.525

Rs.595

Rs.625

Rs.695

Rs.745



R
u

d
r

a
k

sh
 t

h
e 

h
o

te
l

Roasted papad

Green Salad

Mix Raita

Pineapple Raita

Boondi Raita

ACCOMPANIMENTS

Rs.95

Rs.145

Rs.255

Rs.255

Rs.255

Tandoori Roti

Butter roti

Laccha Paratha

Aloo Paratha

Chilli Partha

Plain Naan

Butter Naan

Garlic Naan

Paneer Paratha

Cheese Chilli Naan

Jalapeño Cheese Kulcha

Bread Basket 
Plain Roti, Butter Roti, Lachha Paratha, Butter Naan, Garlic Naan

BREAD

Rs.75

Rs.95

Rs.145

Rs.145

Rs.125

Rs.115

Rs.145

Rs.175

Rs.195

Rs.195

Rs.195

Rs.545



Rs.295

Rs.345

Rs.365

Rs.425

Rs.425

Rs. 175

Sizzle Me Brownie
Brownie, Chocolate sauce, Vanilla Icecream

Lotus Cheese Cake 
Cream cheese, lotus biscuit, Caramel Sauce 

Jalebi Churros 
Crisp Spiral Batter, Chocolate Sauce, Icecream

Kunafa 
Trio of cream cheese, fine dough, pista

Chocolate Fondue (Dark/White) 
Chocolate Sauce, Fruits, Vegan marshmallow, cookies, sponge cake, sticks

Choice of Ice cream

DESSERTS
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lThe bill amount is exclusive of all Govt. taxes.

Inclusion of extra dishes/items shall be charged separately as Add-on Charges.

Contact the server for any food related allergies.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS



R
u

d
r

a
k

sh
 t

h
e 

h
o

te
l


