

CAFE & RESTAURANT

<sub>by</sub> Rudraksh

Explore our carefully curated selections, from exquisite appetizers to sumptuous main courses and decadent desserts. At Emerald, every meal is an invitation to savor life's finest moments. Enjoy a harmonious blend of taste, aroma, and presentation in a setting that reflects sophistication and warmth.

 $\bullet \bullet \bullet$ 

## SOUP

Manchow • •	Rs.265/295
Stock, Asian Sauces And Spices, Fried Noodles	
Sweet Corn <ul> <li>Image: Sweet Corn</li> <li></li></ul>	Rs.265/295
Corn Kernels, Vegetables, Mildly Sweet	
Minestrone •	Rs.265
Tomato, Pasta, Vegetables, Italian Herbs	
Cream Of Tomato 🔹	Rs.265
Tomato Puree, Roux, Cream, Tomato Bruschetta	
Cream Of Mushroom 💿	Rs.265
Mushroom Puree, Roux, Cream, Bruschetta	
Chicken Velouté 💽	Rs.295

Chicken Stock Velouté, Roux, Cream

# DUMPLINGS

[5 pieces]

Veg Steamed 🗖	Rs.475
Chili Cheese Mushroom 💽	Rs.495
Truffle Paneer With Laksha Curry (Chef Special) 💿	Rs.495
Chicken Singapore 💿	Rs.525
Chicken & Thai Basil 💿	Rs.525

### SUSHI

[4 Pcs / 8 pcs]

Avocado And Cream Cheese 💿	Rs.325/595
Avocado With Veg Fritters, Cream Cheese, Siracha Glaze	
Asparagus And Tempura 💿	Rs.325/595
Veg Fritters, Pickled Carrot, Cucumber, Korea Spicy Sauce	
Katsu Chicken Roll 💽	Rs.345/625
Crispy Chicken, Pickled Cucumber, Siracha Mayo	
Chicken Yakitori 💽	Rs.345/625
Grilled Chicken, Crunchy Tenkasu, Chilli Hoisin, BBQ Mayo	

## SALADS

Greek Salad 🔳	Rs.395
Cucumber, Onion, Bell Pepper, Olive, Feta, Olive Oil, Vine	gar Dressing
Mexican Chicken Salad 💽	Rs.525
Chicken, Corn, Peppers, Beans, Jalapeno, Salsa, Sour Crea	um
Tikka Caesar Salad 💿 💽	Paneer-395/Chicken-525
Romaine Hearts, Cream Dressing, Parmesan Shavings, Ga	rlic Croutons

## APPETIZERS INDIAN

Spicy Tandoori Mushrooms 💿	Rs.475
Jalapeño Cheese Stuffed, Peri Peri Marinade, Mint Chutney	
Double Crisp Soya Chaap 💿	Rs.475
Tandoori Soya, Finish In Pan, Siracha Butter	
Birds nest Lahori Dahi Kebab 💿	Rs.475
Hung Curd, Chillies, Ginger, Indian Spices, Finished Crisp	
Stuffed Amritsari Paneer Tikka 🔳	Rs.525
Soft Paneer Stuffed With Cheese, Mint, Spicy Marinade And Grilled	
Thai Paneer Tikka 💿	Rs.525
Sundried Tomato Stuffed Paneer And Basil, Chili, Char Grilled, Salad	
Truffle Malai Broccoli 💿	Rs.475
Cream, Cheese & Cashew Marinated Broccoli, Chargrilled, Truffle Glaze	
Mushroom Galouti 🔳	Rs.495
Fine Minced Mushrooms, Select Rare Spices, Jalapeño and Cheese Kulcha	
Delhi Style Murgh Tikka 💿	Rs.625
Chicken Tikka, Indian Spices, Tandoor Marinade	
Chicken Seekh Kebab 💿	Rs.625
Chicken Mince, Coriander, Indian Spices, Butter Glaze, Grilled	101020
Truffle Malai Chieken Tikka 💿	Rs.625
Aromatic Spices, Cream & Cheese Marinated Chicken Morsels, Truffle Glazed	113.020
Punjabi Tandoori Murgh 🔎 [Half - 495/ Fu	111-8951
Classic Clay Oven Roasted Marinated Chicken, Mint Chutney	111 0701
Mutton Seekh Kebab 💿	Rs.745
Skewered Mutton Mince, Marinated With Indian Spices and Herbs	115.745
Mutton Galouti	Rs.745
Fine Minced Lamb, Rare Spices, Pan Finished, Jalapeño and Cheese Kulcha	115.745
Classic Fish Tikka 💿	
Sole Fish Marinated With Tandoori Spices and Grilled	Rs.715
R. I MARKET	and and a
a militar a	ST VEL
	and the second s

## APPETIZERS ASIAN

Asian Dragon Roll 💽	Rs.475
Assorted veg, Asian sauces, rolled, crisp finished	
Vietnamese Summer Roll (Chef Special)	Rs.475
Glass Noodle, Paneer, Fresh Vegetables, Thai Basil, Sweet Chilli Sauce	
Honey Chilli Potato 💿	Rs.475
Crisp Potatoes Tossed With Honey Chilli, Sesame	
Crisp Lotus 💽	Rs.475
Honey, Chilli, Battered Lotus Root	
Crispy Veg Singapore	Rs.475
Exotic Vegetable, Red Chilli, Tangy Sauce, Spices	
Japanese Chilli Mushroom 🛛 🔹	Rs.475
Crispy Mushroom, Teriyaki, Chili,	
Chilli Smoked Paneer 💿	Rs.525
Crispy Paneer, Smoked Red Chilli, Thai Basil, Peppers	
Kungpao Paneer 💽	Rs.525
Battered Soft Paneer, Asian Sauces, Peppers, Cashew	
Tangra Style Chilli Chicken 🛛 💿	Rs.625
Crispy Battered Chicken, Soya, Green Chilli Green Bell Pepper	
Sichuan And Basil Chicken 🔹	Rs.625
Battered Chicken, Sichuan Sauce, Aromatic Basil	
Kungpao Chicken 💿	Rs.625
Crispy Chicken, Asian Sauces, Peppers, Cashewnut	
Fish Chilli 💿	Rs.715
Crispy Fish, Chillies, Peppers, Asian Sauces	

is 1007

Киркакзн тне нотег

## APPETIZERS WORLD

Chilly Cheese 🔳	Rs.425
Focaccia Bread, Mozzarella Cheese, Jalapeno Chili	
Cheese Baked 💿	[Nachos-395 / Chic -495]
Melting Cheddar Cheese, Mozzarella, Salsa, Sour Cream	
Cottage Cheese Taco 💽	Rs.525
Hard Shell, Shredded Cheese, Peri Peri Cottage Cheese, Lette	uce
Quesadilla 💿 💿	[Rs.425 / Chic-495]
Soft Shell, Refried Beans, Cheese, Corn, Tri Bell Peppers	
Falafel Pockets 🔹	Rs.475
Crisp Chickpea Patty, Hummus, Sumac Pita, Greens, Pickled	Vegetables
Chicken Taco 💽	Rs.575
Hard Shell, Shredded Cheese, Paprika Pulled Chicken, Lettue	ce
Crunchy Chicken Popcorn 💽	Rs.575
Hot & Spicy, Overnight Marinated Chicken, Crisp Finish	
~ ~	
SHARING PL	ATTER
SHARING I L	ATTER
Jewels of Tandoor Veg Platter	Rs.745
Paneer Tikka, Mushroom Tikka, Malai Broccoli, Soya Chaap,	Dahi Kebab
Jewels of Tandoor N-veg platter	Rs.995
Tandoori Chicken, Malai Tikka, Chicken Seekh, Mutton Seek	h, Fish Tikka

## FRIES

Classic •	Rs.355
Peri Peris 💽	Rs.375
Cheesy Fries 💿	Rs.425
Avocado And Fries 💿	Rs.525

French Fries, Shredded Cheese, Guacamole, Tomato Salsa

# PIZZA

Margherita 💽	Rs.575
Italian Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Fresh Basil,	
Farmers House 💿	Rs.625
Asparagus, Mushroom, Peppers, Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Roasted Garlic, Sun-Dried Tom	atoes, Pesto
Mushroom And Truffle 💽	Rs.625
Sauté Mushroom, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Truffle	
Paneer Tikka 🔳	Rs.625
Tandoor Paneer, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Onions, Chilies	
Classic Chicken 💽	Rs.695
Roasted Chicken, Onion , Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella	
Chicken Tikka 💽	Rs.695
Tandoor Paneer, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Onions, Chilies	
State Mille	

azrik je (

### PASTA

OT

RUDRAKSH THE

**[Veg-575, Chicken-675,]** [Choice of Pasta – Penne, Spaghetti]

#### Arrabiatta

(Spicy Tomato Sauce, Basil, Garlic Bread)

#### Mushroom Cream

(Button Mushroom , Cream n Cheese, Garlic Bread)

#### Tomato Cream Sauce

(Mix Of Tomato & Cream Sauce, Garlic)

#### Alfredo Sauce

Cheese, Butter, Garlic Bread

#### Aglio Olio Peppercino

Garlic, Peppers, Sundried Tomato, Garlic Bread

## INDIAN MAINS

Bharwan Korma 💿	Rs.595
Tandoori Aloo Bharwan, Spicy Korma Gravy	
Matter Mushroom Hara Pyaz 💿	Rs.595
Mushroom, Green Peas, Spring Onion, Onion Tomato Curry, Indian Spices	
Makhana And Kaju 💽	Rs.595
Foxnut, Buttered Cashew, Lucknowi Dum Curry	
Paneer Tikka Roulade (Chef Special)	Rs.595
Rolled Paneer Stuffed With Cheese, Khoya, Spinach, Tikka Curry	
Paneer Lababdar 💿	Rs.595
Soft Paneer, Chunky Tomato Curry, Subtle Spices	
Kesari Shahi Kofta 💿	Rs.595
Khoya and dry fruit kofta, rich and creamy saffron gravy	
Paneer Butter Masala 💿	Rs.595
Soft Cottage Cheese, Tangy Tomato Curry	
Dal Tadka 💿	Rs.525
Classic Toor Dal, Mustard Oil, Kashmiri Chilly Tadka	
Dal Makhani 🔳	Rs.555
Overnight Cooked Dal, Cream, White Butter, Kasturi Methi	
Egg Curry 💽	Rs.595
Soft Eggs, Cooked In Homestyle Curry	
Murgh Kalimirch 💿	Rs.695
Morsels Of Chicken, Rich Black Pepper, Creamy Curry	

Киркакзн тне нотег

## INDIAN MAINS

Mur	gh Khurchan			Rs.695
Tawa S	Style, Chicken Shreds,	Spicy Tomato C	urry	
Butt	er Chicken			Rs.695
An Ico	n From Daryaganj, Tai	ndoori Chicken,	Makhani Gravy	
Chic	eken Tikka Masa	ala		Rs.725
Classie	c Chicken Tikka, Spicy	Makhani Gravy	, Brown Butter	
Roga	an Josh			Rs.745
Kashm	iiri Aromatic Spices, S	low Cooked Mut	ton	
Mutt	ton Seekh Masa	ıla		Rs.745
Seekh	Kebab Pan Tossed Wit	h Spicy Curry, S	Spices	
Rara	n Mutton			Rs.745
Keema	t Curry Cooked With M	lutton Chunks, l	ndian Spices	
Laal	Maas			Rs.745
Slow C	Cooked Lamb, Rajastha	ni Style, Spicy M	fathania Curry	
	~	$\sim$	$\sim$	
		$\sim$		
			À	
-			SIMAT.	 Call Mar B.

### **ASIAN MAINS**

[Veg 545 | Paneer 575 | Chicken 595 ]

Manchurian

(Asian sauce with Ginger And Soy)

Hot Garlic

(Asian curry with Spices, Garlic and Chilli, Asian Spices)

Sichuan Paneer

(Sichuan Spices, Assorted Veg, Soft Cottage Cheese)

Thai Green Curry

(Subtle Aromatic herbs, Thai Spices, Coconut milk)

Thai Red Curry

(Thai Chillies, shallots, lemongrass, makrut lime, galangal, Coconut milk)

### CONTINENTAL MAINS

Cottage Cheese Steak 🔳		Rs.595	
Black Pepper Mushroom Sauce, Herb But	ter Rice, Brown Butter Broccoli		
Grilled Vegetable 💽	$\sim$	Rs.545	0
Assorted Exotic vegetables, Chilli Honey	Barbeque sauce, Saffron Rice		
Peri Peri Chicken Steak 💽			
Chilli Marinated Chicken, Mash Potatoes	, Broccoli And Grilled	Rs.725	
Vegetables, Black Pepper Sauce			
Fish N Chips 💿		Rs.825	
Batter Fried Fish With Chips And Tartare	e Sauce		
Grilled Fish		Rs.825	
Pan Grilled Local Fish, Mash Potato, Spic	y coconut sauce	and the	
2	STOP .	1 Aller	

### NOODLES

[Veg 525 | Egg 555 | Chicken 595]

Hakka Noodles

Chilli Garlic Noodles

Sichuan Noodles

Sriracha noodles

Pad Thai noodles

### FRIED RICE

[Veg 525 | Egg 555 | Chicken 595]

Kimchi fried Rice Fried Rice Chilli garlic Rice Sichuan Rice

### RICE

Steamed Rice Jeera Rice Butter Saffron Rice Veg Biryani Egg Biryani Chicken Biryani Spicy Lamb Biryani Rs.245 Rs.275 Rs.525 Rs.595 Rs.625 Rs.695 Rs.745

HOTE

RUDRAKSH THE

## ACCOMPANIMENTS

Roasted papad	Rs.95
Green Salad	Rs.145
Mix Raita	Rs.255
Pineapple Raita	Rs.255
Boondi Raita	Rs.255

### BREAD

Tandoori Roti	<b>Rs.75</b>
Butter roti	Rs.95
Laccha Paratha	Rs.145
Aloo Paratha	Rs.145
Chilli Partha	Rs.125
Plain Naan	Rs.115
Butter Naan	Rs.145
Garlic Naan	Rs.175
Paneer Paratha	Rs.195
Cheese Chilli Naan 🛛 📉	Rs.195
Jalapeño Cheese Kulcha	Rs.195
Bread Basket	Rs.545
Diain Dati, Buttan Dati, Laabba Danatha, Buttan Naan, Capija Naan	

Plain Roti, Butter Roti, Lachha Paratha, Butter Naan, Garlic Naan

### DESSERTS

Sizzle Me Brownie	Rs.295
Brownie, Chocolate sauce, Vanilla Icecream	
Lotus Cheese Cake 🖲	Rs.345
Cream cheese, lotus biscuit, Caramel Sauce	
Jalebi Churros 🖲	Rs.365
Crisp Spiral Batter, Chocolate Sauce, Icecream	
Kunafa	Rs.425
Trio of cream cheese, fine dough, pista	
Chocolate Fondue (Dark/White)	Rs.425
Chocolate Sauce, Fruits, Vegan marshmallow, cookies, sponge cake, sticks	
Choice of Ice cream	Rs. 175

## TERMS AND CONDITIONS

HOTEL

RUDRAKSH THE

- The bill amount is exclusive of all Govt. taxes.
- Inclusion of extra dishes/items shall be charged separately as Add-on Charges.

a militar

• Contact the server for any food related allergies.



THE HOTEL

LEGACY MEETS LUXURY